
19 May 2018 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 19/05/18, 10:52 AM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age            Division            Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     38:50              5  Oysters Reloaded Ngati Rehia              0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                1    M     1 

    2     38:57             30  Areare Whaingaroa                         0  Novice Men W6 - 8km                1    M     2 

    3     39:09              9  Pounamu Te Toki                           0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                2    M     3 

    4     40:58              7  J19 Mapu Toa Cook Islands                 0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                3    M     4 

    5     41:36              4  Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana Taniwha         0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                4    M     5 

    6     43:07             29  Tiare Maori J19 Te Paerangi               0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              1    F     1 

    7     44:36             58  River Rats Te Toki                        0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      1         0 

    8     44:48              8  Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga             0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                5    M     6 

    9     44:49             37  Taupo Tiki Tours Taupo Waka Ama           0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              1         0 

   10     45:35            151  Waikirore Hoe Aroha                       0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      2         0 

   11     45:56             31  Ono Hei Matau                             0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              2         0 

   12     45:58             20  Hine Tu Maia Mitamitaga                   0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              2    F     2 

   13     46:20             32  Nga Poturi TaranakiOCC                    0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              3         0 

   14     46:34             21  Manu Xena Manukau                         0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              3    F     3 

   15     46:48             14  Fruit Bursts Nga Hoe Horo                 0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              1         0 

   16     47:31             52  Olla & Fwends Waitakere OCC               0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      3         0 

   17     47:34             22  Manawa Roa Rahui Pokeka                   0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              4    F     4 

   18     47:38             16  J19 Tiare Manea Mixed Cook Islands        0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              2         0 

   19     48:03             17  Party Mix Mitamitaga                      0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              3         0 

   20     48:26             10  Otk Taiohi 1 OTK                          0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              4         0 

   21     48:30             38  TMOCC Let's Bail TMOCC                    0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              4         0 

   22     48:35             63  Waitatapia Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tru  0  Open Women Short Course - 8km      1    F     5 

   23     48:40             43  Te Kaha O Te Maunga TaranakiOCC           0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              1    F     6 

   24     48:45             59  Pakuranga Mixed Masters Pakuranga         0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      4         0 

   25     48:58              3  The Rookies Waitakere OCC                 0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                6    M     7 

   26     49:01             24  Te Huinga O Ngaa Wai TWS                  0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              5    F     7 

   27     49:02             26  J19 Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands        0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              6    F     8 



   28     49:05             51  Otk Tokamapuna OTK                        0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      5         0 

   29     49:07             25  Whaia Te Tika Whaingaroa                  0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              7    F     9 

   30     49:07             57  Pdubb Te Toki                             0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      6         0 

   31     49:08             62  Ngatahi Ntw Nga Tai                       0  Open Women Short Course - 8km      2    F    10 

   32     49:11             12  Parihaka Whaanui Parihaka                 0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              5         0 

   33     49:13             46  Hauraki Ninja Masters Hauraki Waka Ama    0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              2    F    11 

   34     49:15             45  Coastal Collisionz Ngati Rehia            0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              3    F    12 

   35     49:26             53  Tnt Black Waitakere OCC                   0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      7         0 

   36     49:29             15  Kuki Airani Junior J16 Mixed Cook Island  0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              6         0 

   37     49:37             55  Paddle Waikato WDBAWAA                    0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      8         0 

   38     49:41             18  Blessed Whangamata                        0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              8    X     0 

   39     50:00             36  Rogue One Hawaiki Nui                     0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              5         0 

   40     50:04             56  Mahitahi Ntw Nga Tai                      0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km      9         0 

   41     50:09             23  Team Pure Blue Aratika Tamaki             0  Junior Women W6 - 8km              9    F    13 

   42     50:10             49  Pipilala Ngati Rehia                      0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              4    F    14 

   43     50:14             33  Hauraki Young Guns Hauraki Waka Ama       0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              6         0 

   44     50:58             11  Otk Taiohi 2 OTK                          0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              7         0 

   45     51:48             60  Otk Waikaranga OTK                        0  Open Women Short Course - 8km      3    F    15 

   46     51:52             41  Waka Aio Adventure Wairoa                 0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              5    F    16 

   47     52:29             34  Karapiro Waka Te Toki                     0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              7         0 

   48     52:31             61  Pounamu Waitakere OCC                     0  Open Women Short Course - 8km      4    F    17 

   49     52:52             28  PCKC Onepoto PCKC                         0  Junior Women W6 - 8km             10    F    18 

   50     53:04             48  TMOCC Snr Master Women TMOCC              0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              6    F    19 

   51     53:17              6  New Breed Tu Tangi Ora                    0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                7    M     8 

   52     53:34             19  Niao Rahui Pokeka                         0  Junior Women W6 - 8km             11    F    20 

   53     53:38             54  Tnt Green Waitakere OCC                   0  Open Mixed Short Course - 8km     10         0 

   54     54:37             44  Amazons TaranakiOCC                       0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              7    F    21 

   55     54:51             47  In The Mix Tu Tangi Ora                   0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              8    F    22 

   56     55:23             42  Waiotauru Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus  0  Novice Women W6 - 8km              9    F    23 

   57     56:14              1  Awhiowhio Te Toki                         0  Junior Men W6 - 8km                8    M     9 

   58   1:01:32             13  Hiringa Rangatahi TaranakiOCC             0  Junior Mixed W6 - 8km              8         0 

   59   1:05:05             35  Ka Haere Klutterbux Nga Hoe Horo          0  Novice Mixed W6 - 8km              8         0 



   60   1:07:23             27  Te Kapunga Te Pou Herenga                 0  Junior Women W6 - 8km             12    F    24 

                                          

 

Division Results 

Male 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     38:50              5  Oysters Reloaded Ngati Rehia              0 

    2     38:57             30  Areare Whaingaroa                         0 

    3     39:09              9  Pounamu Te Toki                           0 

    4     40:58              7  J19 Mapu Toa Cook Islands                 0 

    5     41:36              4  Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana Taniwha         0 

    6     44:48              8  Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga             0 

    7     48:58              3  The Rookies Waitakere OCC                 0 

    8     53:17              6  New Breed Tu Tangi Ora                    0 

    9     56:14              1  Awhiowhio Te Toki                         0 

 

Female 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     43:07             29  Tiare Maori J19 Te Paerangi               0 

    2     45:58             20  Hine Tu Maia Mitamitaga                   0 

    3     46:34             21  Manu Xena Manukau                         0 

    4     47:34             22  Manawa Roa Rahui Pokeka                   0 

    5     48:35             63  Waitatapia Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tru  0 

    6     48:40             43  Te Kaha O Te Maunga TaranakiOCC           0 

    7     49:01             24  Te Huinga O Ngaa Wai TWS                  0 

    8     49:02             26  J19 Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands        0 

    9     49:07             25  Whaia Te Tika Whaingaroa                  0 



   10     49:08             62  Ngatahi Ntw Nga Tai                       0 

   11     49:13             46  Hauraki Ninja Masters Hauraki Waka Ama    0 

   12     49:15             45  Coastal Collisionz Ngati Rehia            0 

   13     50:09             23  Team Pure Blue Aratika Tamaki             0 

   14     50:10             49  Pipilala Ngati Rehia                      0 

   15     51:48             60  Otk Waikaranga OTK                        0 

   16     51:52             41  Waka Aio Adventure Wairoa                 0 

   17     52:31             61  Pounamu Waitakere OCC                     0 

   18     52:52             28  PCKC Onepoto PCKC                         0 

   19     53:04             48  TMOCC Snr Master Women TMOCC              0 

   20     53:34             19  Niao Rahui Pokeka                         0 

   21     54:37             44  Amazons TaranakiOCC                       0 

   22     54:51             47  In The Mix Tu Tangi Ora                   0 

   23     55:23             42  Waiotauru Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus  0 

   24   1:07:23             27  Te Kapunga Te Pou Herenga                 0 

 

Division: Junior Men W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     38:50              5  Oysters Reloaded Ngati Rehia              0 

    2     39:09              9  Pounamu Te Toki                           0 

    3     40:58              7  J19 Mapu Toa Cook Islands                 0 

    4     41:36              4  Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana Taniwha         0 

    5     44:48              8  Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga             0 

    6     48:58              3  The Rookies Waitakere OCC                 0 

    7     53:17              6  New Breed Tu Tangi Ora                    0 

    8     56:14              1  Awhiowhio Te Toki                         0 

 

Division: Junior Mixed W6 - 8km 



Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     46:48             14  Fruit Bursts Nga Hoe Horo                 0 

    2     47:38             16  J19 Tiare Manea Mixed Cook Islands        0 

    3     48:03             17  Party Mix Mitamitaga                      0 

    4     48:26             10  Otk Taiohi 1 OTK                          0 

    5     49:11             12  Parihaka Whaanui Parihaka                 0 

    6     49:29             15  Kuki Airani Junior J16 Mixed Cook Island  0 

    7     50:58             11  Otk Taiohi 2 OTK                          0 

    8   1:01:32             13  Hiringa Rangatahi TaranakiOCC             0 

 

Division: Junior Women W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     43:07             29  Tiare Maori J19 Te Paerangi               0 

    2     45:58             20  Hine Tu Maia Mitamitaga                   0 

    3     46:34             21  Manu Xena Manukau                         0 

    4     47:34             22  Manawa Roa Rahui Pokeka                   0 

    5     49:01             24  Te Huinga O Ngaa Wai TWS                  0 

    6     49:02             26  J19 Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands        0 

    7     49:07             25  Whaia Te Tika Whaingaroa                  0 

    8     49:41             18  Blessed Whangamata                        0 

    9     50:09             23  Team Pure Blue Aratika Tamaki             0 

   10     52:52             28  PCKC Onepoto PCKC                         0 

   11     53:34             19  Niao Rahui Pokeka                         0 

   12   1:07:23             27  Te Kapunga Te Pou Herenga                 0 

 

Division: Novice Men W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     38:57             30  Areare Whaingaroa                         0 



 

Division: Novice Mixed W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     44:49             37  Taupo Tiki Tours Taupo Waka Ama           0 

    2     45:56             31  Ono Hei Matau                             0 

    3     46:20             32  Nga Poturi TaranakiOCC                    0 

    4     48:30             38  TMOCC Let's Bail TMOCC                    0 

    5     50:00             36  Rogue One Hawaiki Nui                     0 

    6     50:14             33  Hauraki Young Guns Hauraki Waka Ama       0 

    7     52:29             34  Karapiro Waka Te Toki                     0 

    8   1:05:05             35  Ka Haere Klutterbux Nga Hoe Horo          0 

 

Division: Novice Women W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     48:40             43  Te Kaha O Te Maunga TaranakiOCC           0 

    2     49:13             46  Hauraki Ninja Masters Hauraki Waka Ama    0 

    3     49:15             45  Coastal Collisionz Ngati Rehia            0 

    4     50:10             49  Pipilala Ngati Rehia                      0 

    5     51:52             41  Waka Aio Adventure Wairoa                 0 

    6     53:04             48  TMOCC Snr Master Women TMOCC              0 

    7     54:37             44  Amazons TaranakiOCC                       0 

    8     54:51             47  In The Mix Tu Tangi Ora                   0 

    9     55:23             42  Waiotauru Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus  0 

 

Division: Open Mixed Short Course - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  



    1     44:36             58  River Rats Te Toki                        0 

    2     45:35            151  Waikirore Hoe Aroha                       0 

    3     47:31             52  Olla & Fwends Waitakere OCC               0 

    4     48:45             59  Pakuranga Mixed Masters Pakuranga         0 

    5     49:05             51  Otk Tokamapuna OTK                        0 

    6     49:07             57  Pdubb Te Toki                             0 

    7     49:26             53  Tnt Black Waitakere OCC                   0 

    8     49:37             55  Paddle Waikato WDBAWAA                    0 

    9     50:04             56  Mahitahi Ntw Nga Tai                      0 

   10     53:38             54  Tnt Green Waitakere OCC                   0 

 

Division: Open Women Short Course - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     48:35             63  Waitatapia Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tru  0 

    2     49:08             62  Ngatahi Ntw Nga Tai                       0 

    3     51:48             60  Otk Waikaranga OTK                        0 

    4     52:31             61  Pounamu Waitakere OCC                     0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

